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FALL 2018 ENROLLMENT FACTS 

STUDENTS ENROLLED IN ACADEMIC CREDIT 

Location Level School 

Boston Undergrad CE NESAD CAS (non-degree) 

CAPS (non-degree) 

CERT 

CAS 

SBS 

Undergrad Total 

Graduate CAPS (non-degree) 

CERT 

CAS 

SBS 

CAS/SBS DUAL 

LAW/CAS DUAL, BOSTON* 

LAW/SBS DUAL, BOSTON* 

Graduate Total 

Boston TOTAL 

Madrid Undergrad CAPS (non-degree) 

CAS 

SBS 

Madrid TOTAL 

North Campus Graduate CAPS (non-degree) 

SBS 

North Campus TOTAL 

Web Graduate CAPS (non-degree) 

MAPS 

GCA 

GDPA 

MSA 

MBA 

TOTAL 

Law LAW/CAS DUAL, LAW** 

LAW/SBS DUAL, LAW** 

JD 

LLM 

SJD 

SPECIAL 

NON-DEGREE 

TOTAL 

Full-Time 

0 

0 

9 

2,614 

2,262 

4,885 

0 

1 

133 

267 

7 

0 

3 

411 

5,296 

10 

57 

29 

96 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 

1 

0 

23 

686 

16 

0 

2 

0 

727 

CAS TOTALS Full-Time 

Undergrad 2,690 

Graduate 133 

TOTAL 2,823 

LAW TOTALS 

JD 

LLM 

SJD 

OTHER 

TOTAL 

HEADCOUNT 

Part-time Total 

5 5 

27 27 

4 13 

83 2,697 

90 2,352 

209 5,094 

24 24 

25 26 

96 229 

438 705 

7 14 

0 0 

0 3 

590 1,001 

799 6,095 

0 10 

0 57 

0 29 

0 96 

0 0 

19 19 

19 19 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

2 2 

26 27 

28 29 

1 1 

8 31 

334 1,020 

12 28 

3 3 

5 7 

3 3 

366 1,093 

Part-Time Total 

119 2,809 

119 252 

238 3,061 

FTE 

1.1 

9.2 

11.8 

2,663.1 

2,317.4 

5,002.6 

6.5 

11.3 

179.1 

501.6 

10.5 

0.0 

3.0 

705.3 

5,714.5 

10.0 

57.0 

29.0 

96.0 

0.0 

9.8 

9.8 

0.0 

0.0 

0.0 

0.0 

0.6 

12.5 

13.0 

0.9 

29.8 

965.2 

22.2 

1.3 

6.5 

0.9 

1,026.9 

FTE 

2,752.1 

185.8 

2,937.9 

SBS TOTALS 

Undergrad 2,291 90 2,381 2,346.4 

Graduate 269 511 780 535.4 

TOTAL 2,560 601 3,161 2,881.8 

GR DUAL TOTALS 

CAS/SBS DUAL 7 7 14 10.5 

SBS/LAW DUAL 3 0 3 3.0 

TOTAL 10 7 17 13.5 

686 

16 

0 

25 

727 

334 1,020 

12 28 

3 3 

17 42 

366 1,093 

965.2 

22.2 

0.9 

38.5 

1,026.8 

UNIVERSITY TOTALS 6,120 1,212 7,332 6,860.2 

AGE 

UG 

GR 

LAW 

TOTAL 

GENDER SUFFOLK 

Male 3,193 

Female 4,139 

TOTAL 7,332 

ETHNICITY SUFFOLK 

American Indian or Alaska Native 9 

Asian 491 

Black or African American 416 

Hispanic 824 

International 1,365 

Native Hawaiian or Pacific Islander 5 

Unknown 244 

White 3,801 

2 or more races 177 

TOTAL 7,332 

RETENTION RATES 

Undergraduate (Freshman to 

Sophomore, Boston Campus only) 

Graduate (1st year to 2nd year, all 

campuses, full-time, no PhD) 

ADMISSIONS 

Freshmen 

Transfers 

Graduate 

Law 

AVG MEDIAN 

21 21 

29 27 

27 26 

23 22 

CAS 

UG GR 

904 44 

1,905 208 

2,809 252 

CAS 

UG GR 

7 

155 

170 

411 

337 

2 

115 

1,517 

95 

0 

12 

23 

20 

33 

0 

2 

160 

5 

2,809 255 

SUFFOLK 

76.1% 

MIN AGE MAX AGE 

17 61 

21 73 

21 65 

17 79 

SBS 

UG GR 

1,401 306 

980 477 

2,381 783 

SBS 

CAS/SBS DUAL 

GR 

6 

8 

14 

CAS/SBS DUAL 

GR 

0 

0 

2 

3 

0 

0 

0 

0 

9 

14 

LAW 

LAW 

532 

561 

1,093 

LAW 

LAW 

0 

48 

42 

84 

53 

2 

50 

793 

21 

1,093 

UG 

2 

216 

106 

250 

747 

1 

68 

948 

43 

2,381 

GR 

0 

60 

73 

57 

195 

0 

9 

376 

13 

783 

CAS SBS 

72.1% 81.5% 

SUFFOLK CAS SBS CAS/SBS DUAL LAW 

67.1% 79.7% 61.4% 83.3% 88.9% 

Applicants Acceptances Acceptance Rate Enrolled Yield 

8,325 

1,069 

1,677 

1,971 

7,104 

721 

1,080 

1,282 

85.3% 

67.4% 

64.4% 

65.0% 

1,240 

345 

402 

374 

17.5% 

47.9% 

37.2% 

29.2% 

*DUAL DEGREE STUDENTS WHO ARE TAKING ONLY CAS or SBS COURSES; FULL TIME STUDENT CALCULATION SAME AS CAS & SBS (12 OR MORE CREDITS) 

**DUAL DEGREE STUDENTS WHO ARE TAKING BOTH LAW AND COLLEGE COURSES, OR ONLY LAW COURSES; FULL TIME STUDENT CALCULATION SAME AS LAW SCHOOL (13 OR MORE CREDITS) 
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